
Chieve 21 03 21 MX1 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 771 CROCI S. 21:39.278
Tempo gara

1 1:49.813 15:35:00.527

2 1:47.955 15:36:48.482

3 1:48.684 15:38:37.166

4 1:46.771 15:40:23.937

5 1:46.946 15:42:10.883

6 1:46.547 15:43:57.430

7 1:47.061 15:45:44.491

8 1:48.066 15:47:32.557

9 1:46.906 15:49:19.463

10 1:47.828 15:51:07.291

11 1:50.175 15:52:57.466

12 1:52.526 15:54:49.992

 Po. 2 - # 848 NAVA G. + 04.731
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.420 15:35:05.134

2 1:49.670 15:36:54.804

3 1:48.080 15:38:42.884

4 1:46.864 15:40:29.748

5 1:47.049 15:42:16.797

6 1:47.077 15:44:03.874

7 1:48.380 15:45:52.254

8 1:47.854 15:47:40.108

9 1:48.092 15:49:28.200

10 1:48.439 15:51:16.639

11 1:48.853 15:53:05.492

12 1:49.231 15:54:54.723

 Po. 3 - # 743 D`ANGELO A. + 08.255
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.877 15:35:04.591

2 1:49.087 15:36:53.678

3 1:47.496 15:38:41.174

4 1:47.830 15:40:29.004

5 1:49.204 15:42:18.208

6 1:48.379 15:44:06.587

7 1:48.406 15:45:54.993

8 1:48.586 15:47:43.579

9 1:48.695 15:49:32.274

10 1:48.939 15:51:21.213

11 1:48.442 15:53:09.655

12 1:48.592 15:54:58.247

 Po. 4 - # 130 GIORGI A. + 18.322
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.766 15:35:05.480

2 1:50.509 15:36:55.989

3 1:48.721 15:38:44.710

4 1:48.126 15:40:32.836

5 1:48.763 15:42:21.599

6 1:48.728 15:44:10.327

7 1:49.410 15:45:59.737

8 1:49.932 15:47:49.669

9 1:50.320 15:49:39.989

10 1:50.016 15:51:30.005

11 1:49.437 15:53:19.442

12 1:48.872 15:55:08.314

 Po. 5 - # 102 RAGADINI T. + 19.471
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.961 15:35:07.675

2 1:51.412 15:36:59.087

3 1:49.485 15:38:48.572

4 1:47.830 15:40:36.402

5 1:48.158 15:42:24.560

6 1:49.356 15:44:13.916

7 1:48.802 15:46:02.718

8 1:49.037 15:47:51.755

9 1:49.081 15:49:40.836

10 1:50.049 15:51:30.885

11 1:49.326 15:53:20.211

12 1:49.252 15:55:09.463

 Po. 6 - # 393 MARTELLI T. + 19.700
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.449 15:35:09.163

2 1:51.440 15:37:00.603

3 1:51.245 15:38:51.848

4 1:49.684 15:40:41.532

5 1:51.018 15:42:32.550

6 1:48.537 15:44:21.087

7 1:47.539 15:46:08.626

8 1:47.659 15:47:56.285

9 1:48.980 15:49:45.265

10 1:47.573 15:51:32.838

11 1:48.425 15:53:21.263

12 1:48.429 15:55:09.692

 Po. 7 - # 40 GIPPONI N. + 58.087
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.605 15:35:07.319

2 1:50.666 15:36:57.985

3 2:02.868 15:39:00.853

4 1:52.010 15:40:52.863

5 1:52.615 15:42:45.478

6 1:50.156 15:44:35.634

7 1:51.535 15:46:27.169

8 1:49.860 15:48:17.029

9 1:51.147 15:50:08.176

10 1:52.374 15:52:00.550

11 1:53.435 15:53:53.985

12 1:54.094 15:55:48.079

 Po. 8 - # 55 LENTINI A. + 1:07.215
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.504 15:35:08.218

2 1:51.830 15:37:00.048

3 1:50.710 15:38:50.758

4 1:51.556 15:40:42.314

5 1:52.829 15:42:35.143

6 1:53.466 15:44:28.609

7 1:52.716 15:46:21.325

8 1:52.958 15:48:14.283

9 1:53.216 15:50:07.499

10 1:55.349 15:52:02.848

11 1:56.716 15:53:59.564

12 1:57.643 15:55:57.207

 Po. 9 - # 221 UNGARO M. + 1:08.493
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.914 15:35:10.628

2 1:52.428 15:37:03.056

3 1:53.757 15:38:56.813

4 1:51.831 15:40:48.644

5 1:51.869 15:42:40.513

6 1:54.210 15:44:34.723

7 1:55.226 15:46:29.949

8 1:54.410 15:48:24.359

9 1:54.268 15:50:18.627

10 1:54.090 15:52:12.717

11 1:53.089 15:54:05.806

12 1:52.679 15:55:58.485

 Po. 10 - # 608 ALBIERI L. + 1:14.417
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.963 15:35:06.677

2 1:52.945 15:36:59.622

3 1:54.963 15:38:54.585

4 1:51.832 15:40:46.417

5 1:52.797 15:42:39.214

6 1:54.136 15:44:33.350

7 1:57.104 15:46:30.454

8 1:55.393 15:48:25.847

9 1:54.449 15:50:20.296

10 1:54.467 15:52:14.763

11 1:53.979 15:54:08.742

12 1:55.667 15:56:04.409

 Po. 11 - # 160 ANDRESSI S. + 1:17.476
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.196 15:35:13.910

2 1:54.100 15:37:08.010

3 1:54.040 15:39:02.050

4 1:52.991 15:40:55.041

5 1:53.125 15:42:48.166

6 1:54.653 15:44:42.819

7 1:51.222 15:46:34.041

8 1:52.584 15:48:26.625

9 1:54.690 15:50:21.315

10 1:52.159 15:52:13.474

11 1:53.012 15:54:06.486

12 2:00.982 15:56:07.468

Fastest lap: 1:46.547 
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Chieve 21 03 21 MX1 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 707 TRAMAGLINO N.+ 1:18.539
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.596 15:35:14.310

2 1:53.780 15:37:08.090

3 1:55.014 15:39:03.104

4 1:55.417 15:40:58.521

5 1:53.280 15:42:51.801

6 1:52.617 15:44:44.418

7 1:53.860 15:46:38.278

8 1:52.725 15:48:31.003

9 1:53.229 15:50:24.232

10 1:55.173 15:52:19.405

11 1:54.526 15:54:13.931

12 1:54.600 15:56:08.531

 Po. 13 - # 461 VANINI D. + 1:20.989
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.732 15:35:04.446

2 1:52.494 15:36:56.940

3 1:55.750 15:38:52.690

4 1:52.151 15:40:44.841

5 1:53.795 15:42:38.636

6 1:54.300 15:44:32.936

7 1:56.203 15:46:29.139

8 1:56.461 15:48:25.600

9 1:57.836 15:50:23.436

10 1:57.221 15:52:20.657

11 1:54.833 15:54:15.490

12 1:55.491 15:56:10.981

 Po. 14 - # 773 CROCI A. + 1:23.546
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.287 15:35:15.001

2 1:54.926 15:37:09.927

3 1:55.339 15:39:05.266

4 1:55.958 15:41:01.224

5 1:54.606 15:42:55.830

6 1:54.044 15:44:49.874

7 1:54.244 15:46:44.118

8 1:54.717 15:48:38.835

9 1:54.295 15:50:33.130

10 1:53.640 15:52:26.770

11 1:53.810 15:54:20.580

12 1:52.958 15:56:13.538

 Po. 15 - # 11 GAMBAROTTI D.+ 1:24.506
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.912 15:35:00.626

2 1:53.224 15:36:53.850

3 1:53.230 15:38:47.080

4 1:53.349 15:40:40.429

5 1:54.353 15:42:34.782

6 1:56.949 15:44:31.731

7 1:56.644 15:46:28.375

8 1:55.364 15:48:23.739

9 1:58.966 15:50:22.705

10 1:55.953 15:52:18.658

11 1:57.752 15:54:16.410

12 1:58.088 15:56:14.498

 Po. 16 - # 491 CERUTTI K. + 1:30.216
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.964 15:35:12.678

2 1:53.489 15:37:06.167

3 1:52.710 15:38:58.877

4 1:53.306 15:40:52.183

5 1:55.639 15:42:47.822

6 1:58.341 15:44:46.163

7 1:56.675 15:46:42.838

8 1:55.578 15:48:38.416

9 1:55.714 15:50:34.130

10 1:55.721 15:52:29.851

11 1:54.465 15:54:24.316

12 1:55.892 15:56:20.208

 Po. 17 - # 737 LEONI M. + 1:34.094
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.641 15:35:12.355

2 1:57.015 15:37:09.370

3 1:54.842 15:39:04.212

4 1:56.236 15:41:00.448

5 1:55.649 15:42:56.097

6 1:55.978 15:44:52.075

7 1:54.293 15:46:46.368

8 1:54.879 15:48:41.247

9 1:55.660 15:50:36.907

10 1:54.652 15:52:31.559

11 1:55.220 15:54:26.779

12 1:57.307 15:56:24.086

 Po. 18 - # 869 MARZI R. + 1:40.878
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.855 15:35:11.569

2 1:55.862 15:37:07.431

3 1:53.541 15:39:00.972

4 1:53.192 15:40:54.164

5 1:54.746 15:42:48.910

6 1:55.135 15:44:44.045

7 1:56.614 15:46:40.659

8 1:57.051 15:48:37.710

9 1:59.666 15:50:37.376

10 1:57.993 15:52:35.369

11 1:56.588 15:54:31.957

12 1:58.913 15:56:30.870

 Po. 19 - # 100 VANINI M. + 1:45.990
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.921 15:35:15.635

2 1:56.029 15:37:11.664

3 1:55.432 15:39:07.096

4 1:55.681 15:41:02.777

5 1:56.543 15:42:59.320

6 1:54.699 15:44:54.019

7 1:57.085 15:46:51.104

8 1:56.484 15:48:47.588

9 1:57.039 15:50:44.627

10 1:56.641 15:52:41.268

11 1:56.316 15:54:37.584

12 1:58.398 15:56:35.982

 Po. 20 - # 552 FOLLI N. + 1:48.733
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.600 15:35:11.314

2 1:55.675 15:37:06.989

3 1:57.782 15:39:04.771

4 1:57.283 15:41:02.054

5 1:55.776 15:42:57.830

6 1:55.592 15:44:53.422

7 1:58.615 15:46:52.037

8 1:58.271 15:48:50.308

9 1:57.306 15:50:47.614

10 1:56.516 15:52:44.130

11 1:57.521 15:54:41.651

12 1:57.074 15:56:38.725

 Po. 21 - # 752 BORGHI M. + 1:51.503
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.309 15:35:03.023

2 1:52.643 15:36:55.666

3 1:53.206 15:38:48.872

4 1:52.545 15:40:41.417

5 1:55.625 15:42:37.042

6 1:55.021 15:44:32.063

7 2:07.908 15:46:39.971

8 2:06.782 15:48:46.753

9 2:00.598 15:50:47.351

10 1:56.927 15:52:44.278

11 1:58.767 15:54:43.045

12 1:58.450 15:56:41.495

 Po. 22 - # 549 CAMOTTI D. + 1:52.814
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.967 15:35:17.681

2 1:57.136 15:37:14.817

3 1:56.042 15:39:10.859

4 1:55.528 15:41:06.387

5 1:56.184 15:43:02.571

6 1:56.125 15:44:58.696

7 1:55.129 15:46:53.825

8 1:57.115 15:48:50.940

9 1:57.664 15:50:48.604

10 1:58.433 15:52:47.037

11 1:55.895 15:54:42.932

12 1:59.874 15:56:42.806

Fastest lap: 1:46.547 
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Chieve 21 03 21 MX1 Elite Fast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 23 - # 610 CRIPPA S. + 2:00.396
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.291 15:35:17.005

2 1:56.300 15:37:13.305

3 1:55.951 15:39:09.256

4 1:55.876 15:41:05.132

5 1:56.200 15:43:01.332

6 1:56.517 15:44:57.849

7 1:57.555 15:46:55.404

8 1:57.224 15:48:52.628

9 1:57.960 15:50:50.588

10 1:58.734 15:52:49.322

11 1:59.062 15:54:48.384

12 2:02.004 15:56:50.388

 Po. 24 - # 718 MUSSO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.320 15:35:04.034

2 1:58.142 15:37:02.176

3 1:55.579 15:38:57.755

4 1:56.673 15:40:54.428

5 1:58.507 15:42:52.935

6 1:58.610 15:44:51.545

7 1:59.606 15:46:51.151

8 2:02.365 15:48:53.516

9 1:59.453 15:50:52.969

10 1:59.943 15:52:52.912

11 1:59.057 15:54:51.969

 Po. 25 - # 613 BONETTI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.278 15:35:15.992

2 1:58.030 15:37:14.022

3 1:56.194 15:39:10.216

4 1:55.478 15:41:05.694

5 1:57.320 15:43:03.014

6 1:56.627 15:44:59.641

7 1:58.442 15:46:58.083

8 1:57.771 15:48:55.854

9 1:58.220 15:50:54.074

10 1:57.001 15:52:51.075

11 2:02.015 15:54:53.090

 Po. 26 - # 67 IANKOV P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.293 15:35:20.007

2 1:56.403 15:37:16.410

3 1:56.645 15:39:13.055

4 1:57.493 15:41:10.548

5 1:57.018 15:43:07.566

6 1:56.164 15:45:03.730

7 1:55.426 15:46:59.156

8 1:58.642 15:48:57.798

9 1:57.736 15:50:55.534

10 1:57.911 15:52:53.445

11 2:00.006 15:54:53.451

 Po. 27 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.467 15:35:20.181

2 1:57.058 15:37:17.239

3 1:57.326 15:39:14.565

4 1:56.968 15:41:11.533

5 1:56.404 15:43:07.937

6 1:56.829 15:45:04.766

7 1:56.457 15:47:01.223

8 1:57.993 15:48:59.216

9 1:58.124 15:50:57.340

10 1:59.675 15:52:57.015

11 2:01.736 15:54:58.751

 Po. 28 - # 518 GUATTA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.933 15:35:13.647

2 1:56.963 15:37:10.610

3 1:55.937 15:39:06.547

4 1:57.425 15:41:03.972

5 1:55.834 15:42:59.806

6 1:55.617 15:44:55.423

7 1:57.224 15:46:52.647

8 1:56.298 15:48:48.945

9 1:55.348 15:50:44.293

10 1:58.042 15:52:42.335

11 2:21.286 15:55:03.621

 Po. 29 - # 975 LOLLI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.131 15:35:09.845

2 1:54.482 15:37:04.327

3 1:58.175 15:39:02.502

4 1:57.180 15:40:59.682

5 1:55.602 15:42:55.284

6 1:56.982 15:44:52.266

7 1:57.466 15:46:49.732

8 2:04.764 15:48:54.496

9 2:24.044 15:51:18.540

10 2:07.325 15:53:25.865

11 2:09.767 15:55:35.632

 Po. 30 - # 373 FALETTI O. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.477 15:35:19.191

2 2:07.796 15:37:26.987

3 2:37.824 15:40:04.811

4 2:00.952 15:42:05.763

5 2:24.410 15:44:30.173

Fastest lap: 1:46.547 
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